Fage i QS White Kittg Witch-K uik

FPattern Name: QS White Kittg Witch-K uik
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [eaven and Earth Designs
Copgright: 2008

Fabric: | inen 22, White
185w X 261h Stitches
Size: 22 Count, 8-3/8w X 11-3/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for Fu” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

1 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4

DMC 150 Dust9 Rose-(UL. VY DK
DMC 151 Dusty Rose-VY LT
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 15+ Grape~\/Y DK

DMC 159 Grag Blue-l T

DMC 169 Pewter-| T

DMC »io Black

DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
DMC »i7 Pewter Gray

DMC 318 Steel Gray-L T

DMC 252 Coral-l T

DMC 353 Peach

DMC 369 Pistachio Green-VY LT
DMC 370 Mustard-MD

DMC 372 Mustard-] T

DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
DMC 414 Stce| Grag—DK

DMC 4»¢ Tan

DMC 469 Avocado (Green
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9 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
» DMC 505 Jade

¥ DMC 520 Fern Green-DK.

* DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
o DMC 550 Violet-VY DK

@ DMC 581 Moss (Green

* DMC é4¢ Beaver Gra3~DK

V4 DMC ¢é47 Beaver Gray-MD

X DMC 6¢¢ Christmas Red-BRT
¢ DMC 676 Old Gold-L T

oh DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT

v DMC 701 Christmas (Green-| |
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

720
722
728
760
779
814
817
819
82%
8%%
842
890
894
898
900
213
918
9%0
939
948
951
961
966
%012
304
3042
%072
%%28
%348
%350
3363
%% 64
5571
5713
%722
3727
5747
5750
5752
5756
5768
5776

Orangc SPicc~DK
Orange Spice~LT
Tan-VYLT
Salmon
Cocoa-DK
Garnet~DK

Coral Red-VY DK
Byaby Pink-L T
Navy Blue-DK.
Golden Olive-l T
Beige Brown VY LT

Fistad‘wio Grecn—u L DK

Carnation-VY LT

Co)cxcee Browm\/Y DK

Burnt Orange~DK
Nile Green-MD

Red COPPCF”DK
Antique Blue-DK
Navg Blue-VY DK.
Peach-VY LT
Towng-L T

Dusty Rose~DK
Baby Green-MD
Kl’uaki Green-MD
Antiquc \/iolct~MD
Antique Violet-] T
Beaver Grag~VY LT
Salmon-DK_

Yellow Gireen-l T
Dusty Rose-UL DK,
Finc Green-MD

Finc Gireen

Black Brown
Salmon-VY LT
Shell Pink-MD
Antique Mauve-| T
Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-VY LT

Baby Blue-UL VY LT

Grag Green-DK
Mahogany-L T
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’

EE IR EEEENCENE®@

L

k © v D) £ F 3 8 + >\ =

2

NN NN NN NN NN NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5778
5787
3799
3824
%8%0
5831

3854
38%6
585>
%856
%858
3860
3861

3862
386%

Terra Cot’ca~LT
Brown Grag-DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
APricot—LT

Tcrra Cotta~MD
Raspberry-DK.
Grape-DK.
Grapc—LT

Autumn Gold-DK
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC o022 3013 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 150 202 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 151 294 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 152 7%% 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 154 759 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 159 69 0o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 169 494 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 310 1923 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 315 276 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 317 8%4 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC %18 270 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 352 989 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 353 2989 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 369 4% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 370 i40 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 372 116 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 413 863 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 414 576 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 43¢ 192 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 469 456 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 471 31 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 505 8% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 520 258 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 524 212 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 550 86 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 581 344 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 646 445 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 447 25% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 666 2%0 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 676 164 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 677 i4% o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 7oi 38 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 720 38 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 722 6%4 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 73s 216 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 760 60% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDOMC 779 886 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC si4 861 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
mDMC si7 635 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 819 1340 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 3823 704 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 833 196 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 842 606 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DOMC 3890 509 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 894 80 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 898 546 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 900 247 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 913 3% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 9138 377 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 930 356 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 929 1562 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 948 1242 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 951 20%8 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 941 30% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 966 6% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
EDMC 3012 i24 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3041 371 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 3042 316 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3072 383 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3328 5%6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3348 i18 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3350 61 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3363 257 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3364 72 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DOMC 3371 i0%9 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3713 i417 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3722 383 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3727 259 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3747 288 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3750 260 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3752 216 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3756 428 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3768 257 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BEDMC 3776 610 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3778 702 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3787 627 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 3799 1339 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
COODMC 3824 2280 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 38%0 264 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3831 154 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 3834 116 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3836 i8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3853 116 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CIDMC 3856 i001 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3858 284 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 1049 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
EDMC 3861 80% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3862 452 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3863 541 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000



